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By:

Beau Bamett

2500 AUDUBON PLACE
LAND TRUST
WHITE JACQUELINE

MORALES ROBERTO R
MARCECA CYNTHIA
LEE
HERNANDEZ
VALENTIN & MARITZA
ALSOBROOK
MARGARET DENISE
DUPLECHAN TODD &
JESSICA MAHER
ACOSTA PATRICIA
ANN& GEORGE R
BEITZ LESTER U&
DOROTHY
GRAVES LAWRENCE

423596.56

9389.64

9307.16
9390.91

11251.07
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Total Area of Petltfoner:
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Total %

16.88%
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PETITION
CASE#: C14-2010-0191.SH

ADDRESS: 2501 S IH 35 SVRD NB
GRID: J19

CASE MANAGER: STEPHEN RYE

OPERATOR: B. BARNETT
This map has been produced by G.I.S. Services lor thesoie purpo*e of geographic reference
No warranty is m»de by the City of Au*(n regarding specific accuracy or completorass


